Tel: (248) 380-6264 • (800) 326-8456 • Fax: (248) 380-6268 • 28045 Oakland Oaks Court • Wixom, MI 48393 w w w . n a t s c o . n e t
TIME WISETM
 WIFI SOLUTION
National Time & Signal, America’s oldest clock system manufacturer, has integrated WiFi
technology with the highest quality manufacturing in the industry to create the TimeWiSE™
family of clock systems.  This blend of technologies has resulted in an innovative time keeping
platform designed to leverage your existing WiFi infrastructure to conveniently operate and
manage your synchronous clock system.

SFC-225DLS4-WiFi-HW
Tel: (248) 380-6264 • Fax: (248) 380-6268 • 28045 Oakland Oaks Court • Wixom, MI 48393w w w . n a t s c o . n e t w w w . n a t s c o . n e t BULLETIN C-509 revC
OrDeriNg iNFOrmatiON aND SpeCiFiCatiONS
installation
Ordering information
Specifications
part No. Description
SF-225DLS4-WiFi-WT 2.25”  Single Face TIME WiSETM 4-Digit Digital Clock  w/ Wall Transformer
SF-225DLS4-WiFi-HW 2.25”  Single Face TIME WiSETM 4-Digit Digital Clock  w/ Hard-Wire Transformer
SFC-225DLS4-WiFi-HW 2.25”  Single Face  Ceiling mount TIME WiSETM 4-Digit Digital Clock  w/ Hard-Wire Transformer
SF-400DLS4-WiFi-WT 4.00”  Single Face TIME WiSETM 4-Digit Digital Clock  w/ Wall Transformer
SF-400DLS4-WiFi-HW 4.00”  Single Face TIME WiSETM 4-Digit Digital Clock  w/ Hard-Wire Transformer
SFC-400DLS4-WiFi-HW 4.00”  Single Face Ceiling mount TIME WiSETM 4-Digit Digital Clock  w/ Hard-Wire Transformer
SF-225DLS6-WiFi-WT 2.25”  Single Face TIME WiSETM 6-Digit Digital Clock  w/ Wall Transformer
SF-225DLS6-WiFi-HW 2.25”  Single Face TIME WiSETM 6-Digit Digital Clock  w/ Hard-Wire Transformer
SFC-225DLS6-WiFi-HW 2.25”  Single Face Ceiling mount TIME WiSETM 6-Digit Digital Clock  w/ Hard-Wire Transformer
SF-400DLS6-WiFi-WT 4.00”  Single Face TIME WiSETM 6-Digit Digital Clock  w/ Wall Transformer
SF-400DLS6-WiFi-HW 4.00”  Single Face TIME WiSETM 6-Digit Digital Clock  w/ Hard-Wire Transformer
SFC-400DLS6-WiFi-HW 4.00”  Single Face Ceiling mount TIME WiSETM 6-Digit Digital Clock  w/ Hard-Wire Transformer
Input Power: 120VAC 50/60Hz; 0.030A max. (Wall Transformer with 7’ cable provided.)
WiFi: 802.11b/g support. TCP/IP; DNS; DHCP; SNTP; TIME; HTTP; FTP protocols supported.
Time Servers: Configure Internet time servers or local SNTP servers.
See TIME WiSETM Bulletin C-505 for additional configuration information.